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Women / 6 / L6 S3 grp1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valeria Ortiz6009
Power Tumble

9.125 9.300 9.1509.625 37.200
5 1 1 7 1 

1 

Cristina Villanueva6000
ACE

9.550 8.700 9.3009.300 36.850
2 5 2 2T 2 

2 

Hana Walser6007
Palm Coast

9.000 8.750 9.4759.150 36.375
7 4 7 1 3 

3 

Trinity Nguyen6006
Gulf Breeze

9.600 8.200 9.3009.225 36.325
1 8 4T 2T 4 

4 

Kaitlyn Porada6003
Bay City

9.350 8.675 8.9259.100 36.050
3 6 8 9 5 

5 

Juliana Ortiz6008
Power Tumble

9.150 8.875 9.0008.800 35.825
4 3 10 8 6 

6 

Rhia Snyder6004
Bay City

9.050 8.150 9.3009.250 35.750
6 9T 3 2T 7 

7 

Kaylyn Goehl6002
Apollo   FL

8.800 9.050 8.8508.700 35.400
10 2 11 10 8 

8 

Katie Youkon6001
ACE - Daytona

8.500 8.225 9.2259.225 35.175
11 7 4T 5T 9 

9 

Alyse Diamond6012
Temple Terrace

8.950 6.975 9.2258.950 34.100
8 12 9 5T 10 

10 

Destiny Scherer6011
Southern Starz

8.825 8.150 8.7008.200 33.875
9 9T 12 11T 11 

11 

Danielle Chew6005
CATS of Jupiter

8.300 7.000 8.7009.200 33.200
12 11 6 11T 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 S3 grp2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Margaret Copello6022
Park Avenue

9.350 9.150 9.4509.475 37.425
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kortney DeVito6019
Orbit SportsAcademy 

9.300 8.750 9.4259.125 36.600
2T 3 2 2 2 

2 

Shannon Long6013
Apex - FL

9.300 8.500 9.4009.025 36.225
2T 6 3 3T 3 

3 

Madison Van Horne6018
Gym Like This

9.200 8.950 9.4008.350 35.900
4 2 13 3T 4 

4 

Madilyn Tweedy6015
Apollo   FL

9.100 8.650 8.9259.000 35.675
5 4 4 10 5 

5 

Cassandra Daniello6017
Daytona Beach

8.750 8.375 9.2508.925 35.300
10 8 5 6 6 

6 

Katharine Campbell6021
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 8.450 9.3508.575 35.225
7 7 12 5 7 

7 

Jinelly Melo6025
Universal Gymnastics

8.800 8.225 9.1508.800 34.975
9 10 6T 7 8 

8 

Mary-Renee Cornelius6020
Harbor City

8.550 8.300 9.0758.625 34.550
12 9 10 8 9 

9 

Alexia Moraes6016
CATS of Wellington

8.900 7.750 9.0008.800 34.450
6 12 6T 9 10 

10 

Lynzi Baxter6024
Southern Starz

8.600 8.050 8.9008.800 34.350
11 11 6T 11 11 

11 

Catherine Johnson6014
Apollo   FL

8.825 7.225 8.8508.700 33.600
8 13 9 12 12 

12 

Mia Morali6023
Park Avenue

0.000 8.625 0.0008.600 17.225
13 5 11 13 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 S3 grp3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Diana Haddock6026
ACE

9.425 8.950 9.5759.325 37.275
1 2 4 1 1 

1 

Jamie Walker6034
Tampa Gymnastics

9.300 9.000 9.1259.400 36.825
4 1 2T 6 2 

2 

Elayne Nash6031
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.400 8.400 9.2509.400 36.450
2 5 2T 5 3 

3 

Mykenzie Ross6032
No Florida Jax

9.325 8.650 9.0759.100 36.150
3 3 9 8 4 

4 

Tanya Pattison6036
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.000 8.275 9.2759.250 35.800
6 6 5T 3T 5 

5 

Kasey Crooks6035
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.050 7.950 9.4009.250 35.650
5 11 5T 2 6 

6 

Taylor Zascavage6041
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.950 8.200 9.0509.200 35.400
7 9 7 9 7 

7 

Cheyenne Harman6027
All Around

8.650 8.250 9.2759.125 35.300
10T 7T 8 3T 8 

8 

Dannaca Diaz6033
TAG USA

8.600 8.050 9.0259.500 35.175
12 10 1 10 9 

9 

Carlie Lewis6029
Gyminators

8.700 8.250 9.1008.775 34.825
8T 7T 11 7 10 

10 

Lauren Moak6037
Universal Gymnastics

8.650 7.825 8.8758.900 34.250
10T 12 10 11 11T

11T

Carly Lovett6030
Universal GymAcademy

8.700 8.600 8.6008.350 34.250
8T 4 12 12 11T

11T

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2014 Florida USAG Xcel Gold Level 6,9,10
Meet Results
Mar 21-23, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 3/21/2014 5:23:00 PM

Women / 6 / L6 S3 grp4
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caitlin Fruit6044
LaFleur's Largo

9.450 8.450 9.4259.275 36.600
1 4T 3T 1 1 

1 

Haley Fern6047
Sun Country - FL

9.150 8.425 9.3509.300 36.225
4 6 2 4 2 

2 

Yianna Dragoslis6045
Palm Coast

8.950 8.925 9.3758.850 36.100
8T 1 10 3 3 

3 

Christina Sabella6049
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 8.475 9.3259.200 36.000
5T 3 5 5T 4 

4 

Lily Hochstetter6043
Independent FL

8.850 8.725 9.1758.875 35.625
11T 2 9 11 5 

5 

Maria Azpiri6038
ACE

9.200 8.075 9.3258.825 35.425
2* 8 11 5* 6T

6T

Rachel Kutcher6050
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.800 8.375 9.3258.925 35.425
13 7 7T 5* 6T

6T

Jessie Laudermilk6040
Daytona Beach

9.200 7.850 9.2509.125 35.425
2* 11 6 8 6T

6T

Melanie Rondeau6042
Gyminators

8.950 7.800 9.2009.450 35.400
8T 12 1 9T 9 

9 

Hannah Cooper6048
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 8.450 9.2008.600 35.250
5T 4T 13 9T 10 

10 

Natalie Arnold6039
Coast Elite - FL

8.900 7.875 9.4008.925 35.100
10 10 7T 2 11 

11 

Lauren Hamalian6046
Sarasota YMCA Surge

9.000 7.450 9.0759.275 34.800
5T 13 3T 12 12 

12 

Hanna Dopico6051
Universal Gymnastics

8.850 8.050 8.6758.625 34.200
11T 9 12 13 13 

13 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2014 Florida USAG Xcel Gold Level 6,9,10
Meet Results
Mar 21-23, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 3/21/2014 5:23:02 PM

Women / 6 / L6 S3 grp5
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenifer Hicks6053
Apollo   FL

9.250 9.375 9.1509.300 37.075
4T 1 2 10T 1 

1 

Celia Gomez6058
Park Avenue

9.450 8.700 9.3509.400 36.900
2 4 1 6 2 

2 

Virginia Miller6063
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 8.800 9.4509.200 36.600
8 2 5 1 3 

3 

Taylor Champer6055
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.325 8.400 9.2759.275 36.275
3 5T 3 7 4T

4T

Caitlynne Rickerson6054
Bay City

9.200 8.775 9.2009.100 36.275
6T 3 8 8T 4T

4T

Amanda Randazzo6062
Suncoast

9.000 8.250 9.3759.225 35.850
10 9 4 4T 6 

6 

Ashley McCONNELL6061
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.900 8.275 9.4009.175 35.750
11 8 6 3 7 

7 

Caitlin Hall6065
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.125 8.025 9.3759.150 35.675
9 10 7 4T 8 

8 

Madison Cheri6060
Sarasota YMCA Surge

9.200 8.400 9.1508.850 35.600
6T 5T 12 10T 9 

9 

Helen Gordon6059
Park Avenue

9.500 7.800 9.0759.000 35.375
1 11 9T 12 10 

10 

Haley Sigle6057
Legacy - FL

8.875 8.300 9.2008.875 35.250
12 7 11 8T 11 

11 

Molli Dodaro6056
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 7.350 9.4259.000 35.025
4T 12 9T 2 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 S4 grp1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Whitton6073
Park Avenue

9.350 9.500 9.5759.525 37.950
4 1 1 2 1 

1 

Cecilia Santiago6071
Orlando Metro

9.400 9.375 9.6009.450 37.825
2T 2 2 1 2 

2 

Lucy Sturgess6072
Orlando Metro

9.500 9.100 9.5509.425 37.575
1 3 3 3 3 

3 

Mandy Birren6075
Top Contenders

9.250 9.075 9.2759.100 36.700
5 4 7 9T 4 

4 

Theofania Papaioanou6066
ACE

9.400 8.550 9.3258.525 35.800
2T 5T 12 7T 5 

5 

Kendall Robb6078
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.025 8.050 9.2259.400 35.700
7 11 4 11 6 

6 

Yasmina Issa6068
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.625 8.300 9.3509.350 35.625
12 9T 5 6 7 

7 

Sophie Rubinowitz6069
Hollywood YMCA

8.950 8.450 9.3258.700 35.425
8 7T 9 7T 8 

8 

Anna Zoberg6074
TAG USA

9.100 8.450 9.4508.325 35.325
6 7T 13 4 9 

9 

Nicole Green6067
Coast Elite - FL

8.900 8.300 9.3758.550 35.125
9 9T 11 5 10 

10 

Leia Person6070
No Florida Jax

8.850 7.850 9.2759.025 35.000
10 12 8 9T 11 

11 

Isabel Alliance6077
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.800 7.500 9.0509.225 34.575
11 13 6 12 12 

12 

Kendal Sandusky6076
Top Flight BobSierra

8.200 8.550 8.5508.650 33.950
13 5T 10 13 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 S4 grp2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Faron6080
Apex - FL

9.050 9.425 9.4509.525 37.450
6 1 1 5 1 

1 

Valentina Riley6088
TAG USA

9.300 9.275 9.3759.350 37.300
3 2 5 6 2 

2 

Melissa Maupin6079
ACE

9.525 8.625 9.6259.450 37.225
1 8 3 1 3 

3 

Kristin Yelvington6084
Golden City

9.100 9.100 9.5009.325 37.025
5 3 6 3T 4 

4 

Veronika Schmalfuss6087
Sun Country - FL

8.950 9.000 9.3259.375 36.650
8 4T 4 7 5 

5 

Sienna Piazza6085
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 8.450 9.5009.475 36.575
4 10 2 3T 6 

6 

Alana Perez6091
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 8.750 9.5509.300 36.450
10 7 7 2 7T

7T

Emily Phillips6086
No Florida Jax

9.325 9.000 9.2758.850 36.450
2 4T 12 8T 7T

7T

Grayson Avriett6090
Tampa Gymnastics

9.025 8.950 9.1509.100 36.225
7 6 10 12 9 

9 

Destiny Turner6081
Apollo   FL

8.925 8.550 9.2759.250 36.000
9 9 8 8T 10 

10 

Jenessa Ortiz6082
Bay City

8.600 8.050 9.1759.150 34.975
12 11 9 10T 11 

11 

Lainie Rivas6083
Christi's

8.800 7.575 9.1758.875 34.425
11 12 11 10T 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 S4 grp3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maria Andarcia-Jimenez6103
Park Avenue

9.475 9.575 9.8009.750 38.600
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Legacy Parker6094
ACE

9.650 9.100 9.6009.150 37.500
1 2 7 2 2 

2 

Taylor Reich6104
TAG USA

9.250 9.025 9.4509.350 37.075
4 3 5 7 3 

3 

Jessica Salazar6102
Park Avenue

9.100 8.900 9.5509.300 36.850
6T 4 6 3 4 

4 

Brooke Norman6093
ACE

9.300 8.250 9.4759.500 36.525
3 6T 2 5T 5 

5 

Gabriela Marcum6092
ACE

9.000 8.250 9.5259.375 36.150
8T 6T 4 4 6 

6 

Savannah Korabik6095
ACE - Daytona

9.000 8.100 9.4759.450 36.025
8T 8 3 5T 7 

7 

Amanda Bastin6096
CATS of Jupiter

8.950 8.500 9.2258.750 35.425
10 5 10 10 8 

8 

Michaela McCarthy6099
Gulf Breeze

9.200 7.875 9.3258.850 35.250
5 10 8 8T 9 

9 

Annabelle Adamson6100
Gulf Coast

8.800 8.025 9.3258.825 34.975
11 9 9 8T 10 

10 

Kinsey Cribbs6098
CATS of Wellington

9.100 7.000 8.9508.700 33.750
6T 11 11 12 11 

11 

Kayli Sutton6101
Harbor City

8.700 6.850 9.0508.650 33.250
12 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 S4 grp4
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maryana Popovits6114
Power Tumble

9.800 8.650 9.3259.700 37.475
1 3 1 8T 1 

1 

Shaylee Hillier6111
Golden City

9.375 8.475 9.4759.600 36.925
3 6 2 1 2 

2 

Jenna Stevens6116
Team Aerial Stars

9.475 8.750 9.3259.350 36.900
2 1T 4T 8T 3 

3 

Siena Failla6117
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.200 8.625 9.4259.350 36.600
7 4T 4T 2T 4 

4 

Gabriella Sampo6110
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.075 8.450 9.4009.500 36.425
9 7T 3 4T 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Browning6107
Coast Elite - FL

9.100 8.625 9.4258.950 36.100
8 4T 9 2T 6 

6 

Lexi Myers6112
Golden City

9.350 7.450 9.3759.225 35.400
4 10 6 6 7 

7 

Mallory Donaldson6108
Coast Elite - FL

8.700 8.125 9.4009.100 35.325
12 9 8 4T 8 

8 

Noemi Diaz6105
Bay City

9.275 8.750 9.3257.525 34.875
5 1T 12 8T 9 

9 

Lycia Zavala6115
Tampa Gymnastics

9.225 8.450 9.0507.700 34.425
6 7T 11 11 10 

10 

Reyna Nixon6106
CATS of Jupiter

8.850 6.850 9.3508.800 33.850
10 11 10 7 11 

11 

Esabella Ramos6113
Naples Progressive

8.800 6.750 8.9009.200 33.650
11 12 7 12 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 S4 grp5
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenna Sujdak6125
Sun Country - FL

9.375 9.150 9.5259.625 37.675
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Morgan Hussey6118
Bay City

9.350 8.950 9.3509.050 36.700
2 4 6 5T 2 

2 

Abby Lantz6127
Tampa Gymnastics

8.800 9.000 9.2509.450 36.500
12 2T 2 10 3 

3 

Carolyn Kelley6122
Harbor City

8.925 9.000 9.2759.275 36.475
9 2T 4 9 4 

4 

J'mya Brooks6126
Tampa Gymnastics

9.075 8.350 9.3259.375 36.125
7 7T 3 7 5 

5 

Milayna Kokoska6124
Suncoast

9.225 8.350 9.4009.000 35.975
5 7T 7T 3 6 

6 

Mackenzie Maddox6128
Tampa Gymnastics

8.950 8.550 9.3009.075 35.875
8 6 5 8 7 

7 

Isabella Lopez6131
Universal Gymnastics

9.275 8.600 9.2008.775 35.850
3 5 11 11 8 

8 

Corynne Nguyen6120
Golden City

9.150 8.300 9.3509.000 35.800
6 10 7T 5T 9 

9 

Katrina Kidd6119
Genie's

8.850 8.350 9.3758.925 35.500
11 7T 10 4 10 

10 

Lara Boos6130
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.900 7.900 8.8758.950 34.625
10 11 9 12 11 

11 

Emily Scimeca6129
Temple Terrace

9.250 6.750 9.4508.200 33.650
4 13 12 2 12 

12 

Kelli Rush6123
Naples Progressive

8.400 7.650 8.2758.150 32.475
13 12 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 S5 grp1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alana Laster6139
Southern Starz

9.300 9.625 9.3509.350 37.625
2 1 5 8 1 

1 

Payton Sorensen6138
Orlando Metro

9.375 8.600 9.5509.325 36.850
1 7 6 1 2 

2 

Alayna Fern6141
Sun Country - FL

9.000 9.100 9.5009.075 36.675
8T 2 11 2 3 

3 

Marisa Wilkins6137
Gyminators

8.750 9.000 9.4009.475 36.625
12 3 1 5T 4 

4 

Brianna Edwards6135
Gulf Coast

9.000 8.725 9.4759.400 36.600
8T 5 3T 3 5 

5 

Julian Price6144
Top Flight BobSierra

8.850 8.650 9.4009.250 36.150
11 6 9 5T 6 

6 

Julie Welch6132
ACE

9.050 8.950 9.4508.650 36.100
4T 4 13 4 7 

7 

Emma Barton6143
Top Flight BobSierra

9.050 8.300 9.2259.425 36.000
4T 9 2 13 8 

8 

Kathryn Coronado6133
Golden City

8.700 8.325 9.3259.275 35.625
13 8 8 9 9 

9 

Jordan Bridges6140
Suncoast

9.125 7.800 9.3009.300 35.525
3 11T 7 10T 10 

10 

Hannah Vest6136
Gulf Coast

9.025 7.800 9.2759.175 35.275
6T 11T 10 12 11 

11 

Bianca Nicholas6142
Tampa Gymnastics

8.950 7.550 9.3009.400 35.200
10 13 3T 10T 12T

12T

Hannah Weatherford6134
Golden City

9.025 7.925 9.4008.850 35.200
6T 10 12 5T 12T

12T
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Women / 6 / L6 S5 grp2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylie Clark6148
Golden City

9.050 9.175 9.4259.575 37.225
5T 3T 1 3 1 

1 

Maren Schwied6155
Sarasota YMCA Surge

9.100 9.175 9.4759.125 36.875
3T 3T 6 2 2 

2 

Piper Hallows6151
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 8.575 9.5509.425 36.800
2 6 3 1 3 

3 

Grace Paindiris6153
Park Avenue

9.050 9.200 9.4008.900 36.550
5T 2 10 4T 4 

4 

Megan Green6154
Premier - FL

8.700 8.850 9.2259.500 36.275
9 5 2 10T 5 

5 

Emma George6157
Sun Country - FL

8.600 9.225 9.3509.075 36.250
11T 1 7 6 6 

6 

Kaylea Oliver6149
Gulf Coast

9.300 8.200 9.2758.925 35.700
1 7 9 7T 7 

7 

Alexis Goyette6147
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.100 8.075 8.9259.350 35.450
3T 8 4 12 8 

8 

Kellyn McCandrew6156
Suncoast

8.500 7.900 9.4009.300 35.100
13 9 5 4T 9 

9 

Julia Santos6145
ACE

8.750 7.750 9.2758.575 34.350
8 10 13 7T 10 

10 

Raegon Lynch6170
Suncoast

8.600 7.725 9.2258.775 34.325
11T 11 11 10T 11 

11 

Alexandra McSherry6150
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 7.400 9.2508.625 34.175
7 13 12 9 12 

12 

Isabella Ramirez6152
Naples Progressive

8.675 7.575 8.5009.000 33.750
10 12 8 13 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 S5 grp3
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mahlon McGriff6165
LaFleur's Largo

9.350 8.350 9.7509.600 37.050
3 11 1 1 1 

1 

Jamie Keller6169
Park Avenue

9.125 9.400 9.6258.750 36.900
6 1 8 2 2 

2 

Peyton Gaillard6162
Gym Like This

9.025 9.000 9.3509.500 36.875
8 4T 2 7T 3 

3 

Cadie Hodge6160
Brandy Johnson's

9.000 8.975 9.4509.350 36.775
9 6 3T 5 4 

4 

Alexia Yaitanes6164
LaFleur's Largo

9.400 9.000 9.3758.875 36.650
1T 4T 7 6 5 

5 

Emily Schwartz6158
ACE

9.400 9.325 9.2258.500 36.450
1T 2 11 9T 6 

6 

Jessica Nolte6166
Orlando Metro

9.175 9.050 9.5008.700 36.425
5 3 9 4 7 

7 

Andrea Ticsa6159
Apollo   FL

9.225 8.825 9.2009.100 36.350
4 7 5T 11 8 

8 

Briona Johnston6177
Palm Coast

8.750 8.625 9.2259.350 35.950
11 8 3T 9T 9 

9 

Jasmine Hattani6167
Palm Coast

9.100 8.525 9.5508.625 35.800
7 9 10 3 10 

10 

Jasmine Kovacs6163
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.150 8.400 8.9759.100 34.625
13 10 5T 12 11 

11 

Nadia Hattani6168
Palm Coast

8.950 7.850 9.3508.300 34.450
10 13 12 7T 12 

12 

Jamieson Kea6161
Christi's

8.500 8.200 8.7008.250 33.650
12 12 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 S5 grp4
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Loor6179
Park Avenue

9.300 9.675 9.7009.675 38.350
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Isabella Watson6172
ACE

9.150 9.475 9.3009.100 37.025
5 2 7 8 2 

2 

Rylee Millikan6178
Palm Coast

9.125 8.850 9.6259.225 36.825
6 4 4 3 3 

3 

Elizabeth Bened6171
ACE

8.750 9.275 9.3509.325 36.700
11 3 2 6T 4 

4 

Katelyn Wilson6174
Golden City

9.100 8.475 9.6509.075 36.300
7T 8T 8 2 5 

5 

Katie Ross6176
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 8.825 9.5008.750 36.275
4 5 12 4T 6 

6 

Kylie Mixon6180
Premier - FL

9.225 8.475 9.2259.050 35.975
3 8T 9 9 7 

7 

Kelsey Learn6183
Sun Country - FL

8.900 8.700 9.5008.800 35.900
10 6 11 4T 8 

8 

Chloe Maxwell6175
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.600 8.650 9.0259.175 35.450
12 7 5T 10 9 

9 

Jenna Short6182
Suncoast

8.950 7.750 9.3509.250 35.300
9 13 3 6T 10 

10 

Sydney Noser6189
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 8.400 8.8258.950 35.275
7T 10 10 11T 11 

11 

Madison Solomon6173
Brandy Johnson's

9.350 7.775 8.8259.175 35.125
1 12 5T 11T 12 

12 

Audrey Shene6181
Southern Starz

8.375 7.825 8.2508.200 32.650
13 11 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 S5 grp5
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Melanie Stone6193
Park Avenue

9.400 9.425 9.4509.350 37.625
2T 1 2 3T 1 

1 

Tara Gray6196
Suncoast

9.275 9.375 9.4509.075 37.175
4 2 8 3T 2 

2 

Kayla Cotter6185
Coast Elite - FL

9.000 9.300 9.2259.250 36.775
8 3 5 10 3 

3 

Kaela Albury6197
Tampa Gymnastics

9.400 9.225 9.4758.625 36.725
2T 4 11 2 4 

4 

Katie Yarborough6191
No Florida Jax

9.125 9.100 9.0759.100 36.400
6 5 7 12 5 

5 

Isabella Jarolimek6188
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.450 8.225 9.4259.275 36.375
1 11 4 5T 6 

6 

Kaylee Greenberg6186
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.950 8.425 9.2509.400 36.025
9T 9 1 9 7 

7 

Mackenzie Legg6190
Legacy - FL

9.200 8.950 9.3258.525 36.000
5 6 12 7 8 

8 

Dallas Cornish6194
Premier - FL

8.950 8.450 9.5508.900 35.850
9T 8 9 1 9T

9T

Gianina Rios6195
Premier - FL

9.100 8.150 9.4259.175 35.850
7 12 6 5T 9T

9T

Alexis Dawson6192
Palm Coast

8.850 8.325 9.1759.300 35.650
11T 10 3 11 11 

11 

Danielle Groth6187
Genie's

8.850 8.600 9.2758.850 35.575
11T 7 10 8 12 

12 

Hope Henderson6184
World Golf Village

8.100 6.600 8.6758.150 31.525
13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 S6 grp1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Denofa6206
Lakewood Ranch

9.700 9.275 9.7259.400 38.100
1 4T 6 1 1 

1 

Sienna Pezzella6207
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.275 9.6259.675 37.975
2 4T 1 2 2 

2 

Ashlyn Novak6204
LaFleur's Tampa

9.100 9.500 9.5759.550 37.725
6 1 3 4 3 

3 

Danielle Latronica6199
Genie's

9.350 9.300 9.5259.450 37.625
3T 3 5 5 4 

4 

Brielle Fahr6220
Suncoast

9.050 9.175 9.6009.650 37.475
7 6 2 3 5 

5 

Shea Swain6201
LaFleur's Tampa

9.350 8.750 9.3009.175 36.575
3T 7 9 9 6 

6 

Kaylee Bluffstone6205
LaFleur's Tampa

9.350 8.300 9.3259.325 36.300
3T 10 8 8 7 

7 

Taylor LaPointe6209
Top Flight BobSierra

8.875 9.450 9.4258.300 36.050
9 2 12 6T 8 

8 

Abigail Hickinbotham6202
LaFleur's Tampa

8.500 8.700 9.4259.375 36.000
12 9 7 6T 9 

9 

Cailee Cuffle6203
LaFleur's Tampa

8.550 8.725 9.1259.100 35.500
11 8 10 12 10 

10 

Karly Rhodes6198
Coast Elite - FL

8.750 7.200 9.2259.475 34.650
10 12 4 10 11 

11 

Ava Potash6200
Intensity FL

8.900 7.250 9.2008.700 34.050
8 11 11 11 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 S6 grp2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Neupaver6218
LaFleur's Tampa

9.300 9.150 9.4759.525 37.450
2T 4 1T 3 1 

1 

Dilynn Blair6211
Apollo   FL

9.500 9.450 9.1509.225 37.325
1 2 8 10 2 

2 

Raven Gadson6213
Coast Elite - FL

9.175 9.550 8.9009.375 37.000
4 1 4T 13 3 

3 

Isabella Alverez6221
TAG USA

9.300 9.200 9.3259.150 36.975
2T 3 9 7T 4 

4 

Samantha Peitz6216
Gym Like This

9.050 8.700 9.5259.525 36.800
7 8 1T 2 5 

5 

Emma Kohler6210
All Around

9.150 8.725 9.3259.350 36.550
5T 7 6 7T 6 

6 

Jasmin Matchett6215
Coast Elite - FL

8.850 9.050 9.2509.375 36.525
9 5 4T 9 7 

7 

Maryn Damron6212
Coast Elite - FL

8.225 9.000 9.4009.525 36.150
13 6 1T 4T 8 

8 

Brooke Judge6089
TAG USA

9.150 7.900 9.7009.000 35.750
5T 13 11 1 9 

9 

Brooke Sizemore6219
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.950 8.250 9.4009.125 35.725
8 11 10 4T 10 

10 

Hope Hoskins6214
Coast Elite - FL

8.700 8.050 9.3759.300 35.425
10 12 7 6 11 

11 

Lauren Simmons6222
World Class - FL

8.600 8.550 9.1008.125 34.375
11 9 13 11 12 

12 

Gabrielle Greenwald6217
Intensity FL

8.450 8.400 9.0008.500 34.350
12 10 12 12 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 S6 grp3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Egert6228
Park Avenue

9.375 9.675 9.5259.450 38.025
3 1 2 6 1 

1 

Taylor Folkers6226
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.450 9.7759.275 37.925
2 2 6 2 2 

2 

Kelsey McLeod6227
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 8.600 9.8009.675 37.675
1 9 1 1 3 

3 

Evelyn Kaleniak6223
ACE

9.300 8.975 9.2009.350 36.825
5 3 5 11 4 

4 

Tiffany Moliver6224
Elite - FL

8.950 8.775 9.6509.425 36.800
8 6T 3T 3T 5 

5 

Kayla Calveiro6235
Universal Gymnastics

9.100 8.925 9.4009.225 36.650
7 4 8 7T 6 

6 

Gabriella Schwarz6231
Suncoast

9.200 8.525 9.6009.250 36.575
6 10 7 5 7 

7 

Isabella Reyes6229
Park Avenue

9.325 8.775 9.6508.800 36.550
4 6T 10T 3T 8 

8 

Kaylee Rowe6233
Sun Country - FL

8.650 8.775 9.4009.425 36.250
11 6T 3T 7T 9 

9 

Gianna Masella6232
Suncoast

8.875 8.425 9.2759.000 35.575
9 11 9 9T 10 

10 

Karis Dell6234
Temple Terrace

8.500 8.800 9.2758.800 35.375
12 5 10T 9T 11 

11 

Brayden Hipp6230
Southern Starz

8.750 8.175 9.0758.750 34.750
10 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 S6 grp4
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Calista Hidalgo6242
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 8.950 9.7259.800 37.900
1 4 2 1 1 

1 

Jaiden Needham6243
Park Avenue

9.100 9.400 9.3759.450 37.325
5 1 3 7 2 

2 

Emilia Deniston6244
Premier - FL

9.050 8.750 9.6259.850 37.275
6 7 1 3 3T

3T

Grace Lahart6246
Tampa Gymnastics

9.275 9.000 9.6509.350 37.275
2T 3 4 2 3T

3T

Peighton Hardy6247
Team Aerial Stars

9.275 9.150 9.4509.000 36.875
2T 2 6 4T 5 

5 

Reese Trotman6237
Bay City

9.150 8.900 9.4509.175 36.675
4 5T 5 4T 6 

6 

Kyla Glassford6239
Coast Elite - FL

8.900 8.900 9.2758.450 35.525
7T 5T 11 8T 7 

7 

Mackenzie Cash6238
Coast Elite - FL

8.900 7.950 9.1758.650 34.675
7T 8 10 10 8 

8 

Sofia Rodriguez6245
TAG USA

8.475 7.875 9.4508.750 34.550
11 9 8T 4T 9 

9 

Hailey Yeomans6236
ACE - Daytona

8.500 7.700 9.2758.750 34.225
10 10 8T 8T 10 

10 

Ashley James6241
Intensity FL

8.550 7.025 8.6508.925 33.150
9 12 7 11 11 

11 

Savannah Redman6240
Coast Elite - FL

8.200 7.350 8.3008.400 32.250
12 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 S6 grp5
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Liabella Bernie6259
Tampa Gymnastics

9.400 9.075 9.5259.400 37.400
1T 2 3 2 1 

1 

Raven Barnes6248
ACE - Daytona

9.400 9.200 9.6009.150 37.350
1T 1 7 1 2 

2 

Aaliyah Thompson6257
Gym Like This

9.125 8.650 9.5009.425 36.700
5 4 2 3 3 

3 

Katie Vu6250
Broadway

9.200 8.725 9.2759.125 36.325
4 3 8T 9 4 

4 

Skylar Alcantara6251
Coast Elite - FL

8.650 8.475 9.4259.525 36.075
9T 8 1 6 5 

5 

Halle Nygaard6254
Coast Elite - FL

8.750 8.525 9.4509.325 36.050
6 7 4T 4T 6 

6 

Kylee Sutherland-maxwell6249
Bay City

9.300 8.575 9.3758.700 35.950
3 6 11 7 7 

7 

Cayla Nelson6253
Coast Elite - FL

8.650 8.600 9.3259.100 35.675
9T 5 10 8 8 

8 

Melody Case6256
Gulf Breeze

8.550 8.175 9.1259.325 35.175
12T 10 4T 11 9 

9 

Saige Goldsberry-Simpson6255
Coast Elite - FL

8.700 7.850 9.4509.125 35.125
8 13 8T 4T 10 

10 

Laila Hutt6252
Coast Elite - FL

8.550 8.200 9.0009.175 34.925
12T 9 6 12 11 

11 

Dorianne Krizen6258
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.650 8.125 9.1507.875 33.800
9T 11 13 10 12 

12 

Jasmine Young6260
World Class - FL

8.725 7.875 8.1008.150 32.850
7 12 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Park Avenue 61 115.450 28.425 28.925 28.950 29.150
12 1 1

2 ACE 61 113.925 28.725 28.075 28.325 28.800
21 2 5

3 Tampa Gymnastics 61 112.375 28.100 27.300 28.250 28.725
44 4 6T

4 Coast Elite - FL 61 112.025 27.275 27.900 28.525 28.325
79 3 2

5 Golden City 61 111.750 27.875 26.750 28.500 28.625
66 6 3

6 Suncoast 61 111.675 27.700 27.075 28.250 28.650
57 5 6T

7 LaFleur's Largo 61 111.575 28.200 26.275 28.350 28.750
33 8 4

8 Bay City 61 110.375 28.000 26.625 27.575 28.175
95 7 9

9 Tumbleweeds - FL 61 108.850 27.375 25.275 28.000 28.200
88 9 8
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 62 115.175 28.725 28.000 29.150 29.300
11 1 1

2 LaFleur's Tampa 62 112.325 28.000 27.400 28.450 28.475
62 5 3

3 TAG USA 62 112.150 27.850 27.500 28.200 28.600
3T4 3 6

4 Sun Country - FL 62 111.950 27.525 27.475 28.425 28.525
55 4 4

5 Apollo   FL 62 111.250 27.975 27.875 27.775 27.625
103 2 8

6 Premier - FL 62 110.575 27.375 26.075 28.525 28.600
3T6 7 2

7 Palm Coast 62 110.275 27.225 26.525 27.875 28.650
28T 6 7

8 Sarasota YMCA Surge 62 109.000 27.300 25.850 27.575 28.275
77 9 9

9 Ft Lauderdale Stars 62 108.550 27.125 25.175 28.250 28.000
810 11 5

10 Universal Gymnastics 62 107.650 27.225 25.750 26.925 27.750
98T 10 10

11 Southern Starz 62 107.050 26.875 25.950 26.900 27.325
1111 8 11
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Orlando Metro 63 112.700 28.275 27.525 28.200 28.700
11 1 2

2 Gym Like This 63 110.900 27.375 26.650 28.450 28.425
23 3T 1

3 No Florida Jax 63 109.375 27.775 26.750 27.225 27.625
102 2 8T

4 Top Flight BobSierra 63 108.800 26.775 26.650 27.325 28.050
68 3T 7

5 Genie's 63 108.700 27.050 26.250 27.225 28.175
46 5 8T

6 ACE - Daytona 63 108.600 26.900 25.525 27.825 28.350
37 6 3

7 Gulf Coast 63 107.850 27.325 24.950 27.500 28.075
55 8 5

8 Gyminators 63 106.850 26.400 25.050 27.700 27.700
910 7 4

9 Gulf Breeze 63 106.750 27.350 24.250 27.400 27.750
84 9 6

10 Harbor City 63 104.275 26.175 24.150 26.550 27.400
1111 10 11

11 Temple Terrace 63 103.125 26.700 22.525 25.950 27.950
79 12 13

12 CATS of Jupiter 63 102.475 26.100 22.350 26.750 27.275
1212 13 10

13 Intensity FL 63 101.550 25.900 22.675 26.125 26.850
1313 11 12
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